THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE

SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING 11/1/2018 - 11/14/2018

Name

ABELL, WHITNEY C
ALLEN, MONIQUE L
ARNOLD, KATHLEEN N
BAKER, ALMARIA

BARMORE, IAN J
BARRICKMAN, DARRYL L
BEAMS, JOSHUA D
BEDNARSKI, KELSEY A
BILLER, ELIZABETH

BOAM, MELISSA A
BOWLES, BEREICA L
COUCH, ASHLEY M

DARLAGE, CHRISTINE N
DAVIS, MELISSA D
DETALENTE, BRITTANY E
EDELEN, ANGEL A

FILER, JENNIFER B
FLETCHER, KRISTINA L

FLOWERS, JENNIFER D
FRIDENSTINE, KENDRA
FRIDENSTINE, KENDRA
GEARY, JESSY E

GREEN, CONSTANCE J

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 27, 2018

BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED

Position/Location

Teacher @ Indian Trail Elementary
ECE Teacher @ Dunn Elementary
ECE Teacher @ Ramsey Middle School

Early Childhood Teacher @ DuValle
Education Center

Teacher @ Doss High

Senior ROTC Instructor @ Central High
ECE Teacher @ Valley High School
Teacher @ Zachary Taylor Elementary

Early Childhood Teacher @ Westport
Early Childhood Center

Teacher @ Wheeler Elementary
Teacher @ Liberty High

ECE Teacher @ Phoenix School of
Discovery

Teacher @ Westport Middle
Resource Teacher @ Knight Middle
Teacher @ Rutherford Elementary
ECE Teacher @ Lassiter Middle
Teacher @ Blake Elementary

Early Childhood Teacher @ Brandeis
Elementary

Teacher @ Dixie Elementary
Teacher @ Cane Run Elementary
Teacher @ Cane Run Elementary

[tinerant Teacher @ McFerran
Preparatory Academy

Teacher @ Stuart Middle

X

——
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Effective Date

Type of Leave

9/13/2018
10/8/2018
9/26/2018
10/15/2018

9/27/2018
9/18/2018
10/19/2018
9/18/2018
9/26/2018

9/11/2018
9/11/2018
10/1/2018

10/4/2018
11/2/2018
10/16/2018
10/9/2018
9/18/2018
10/18/2018

10/8/2018
9/17/2018
10/18/2018
10/1/2018

9/28/2018

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Depend. Conval.

Medical
Depend. Conval.

Depend. Conval.

Child Rearing
Military
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical

Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical

Military

Action



THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE

SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING 11/1/2018 - 11/14/2018

Name

GREER, LAURA L

HASKELL, BAILEY A
HASKELL, BAILEY A
HAVERSTICK, HELEN V
HESTING, KIMBERLY A
JENSEN, CHRISTIAN D
JOHNSTONE, MARTIN D

KAUFMAN, CHERIE L
KEITH, CHERI'L

KEITH, CHERI L

KEITH, CHERI L

KEITH, CHERI'L

KELLY, CHRISTIE L
KNUCKLES, LAURA J
KONRAD, GAILD

MCGUIRE, DEBORAH A
MORRISON, AMANDA
NETHERTON, SUSAN G
NORRIS, CARI A

OLINGER, CRYSTAL L
POZGAY, MARGARET S

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 27, 2018

BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED

Position/Location

School Media Librarian @ Bowen
Elementary

Teacher @ Seneca High

Teacher @ Seneca High

Teacher @ Lincoln Elementary

ECE Teacher @ Coral Ridge Elementary
Teacher @ duPont Manual High

Elementary School Assistant Principal
@ Lowe Elementary

Teacher @ Olmsted Academy South

ECE Teacher @ Johnsontown Road
Elementary

ECE Teacher @ Johnsontown Road
Elementary

ECE Teacher @ Johnsontown Road
Elementary

ECE Teacher @ Johnsontown Road
Elementary

ECE Teacher @ Hoke Compound
Teacher @ Minors Lane Elementary

[tinerant Teacher @ Schaffner
Traditional Elementary

ECE Teacher @ Peace Academy
Teacher @ Alex R Kennedy Elementary
Teacher @ Indian Trail Elementary

Art & General Music Teacher @
Hazelwood Elementary

Teacher @ Marion C Moore School

School Media Librarian @ Okolona
Elementary

X
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Effective Date

Type of Leave

9/27/2018

9/10/2018
9/19/2018
10/8/2018
8/28/2018
10/3/2018
10/19/2018

9/10/2018
9/5/2018

9/12/2018

9/17/2018

10/8/2018

8/22/2018
9/13/2018
9/10/2018

9/21/2018
9/24/2018
10/19/2018
10/3/2018

10/3/2018
10/11/2018

Other

Other

Other
Medical

Child Rearing

Depend. Conval.

Medical

Depend. Conval.

Medical

Depend. Conval.

Depend. Conval.

Depend. Conval.

Medical
Child Rearing

Depend. Conval.

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical
Medical

Action

Rescind



TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 27, 2018
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 3

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE
SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING 11/1/2018 - 11/14/2018

Name

RILEY, WILLIAM G

ROCK, JOHN G

ROSE, ELIZABETH A

ROVETTO, JOSEPH F
SIMON, LISA S
SIMON, LISA S
SMITH, VIRGINIA C

WHITTLE, ERIN K
WRIGHT, DAVID M

LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED

Position/Location

English as a Second Language Teacher
@ Iroquois High

Middle School Assistant Principal @
Thomas Jefferson Middle

English as a Second Language Teacher
@ Westport Middle

Teacher @ Byck Elementary
[tinerant Teacher @ Bellewood
[tinerant Teacher @ Bellewood

English as a Second Language Teacher
@ Doss High

Teacher @ Jeffersontown High
Teacher @ Georgia Chaffee Tapp

X
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Effective Date

Type of Leave Action

10/18/2018

9/27/2018

9/25/2018

10/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/19/2018
9/24/2018

8/27/2018
10/22/2018

Military

Military

Child Rearing

Medical
Other
Other
Medical

Child Rearing Amend

Educational



